金屬化聚酯膜電容器 (盒裝型) - PMEB series
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor (Boxed)
■ 外形圖 Outline Drawing ( For Example)
■ 典型應用 ■ Typical Applications
旁路、阻塞、耦合、解耦 By-passing, blocking, coupling, decoupling, Pulse logic,
脈衝邏輯、定時、緊凑型螢光燈. timing, compact fluorescent lamps. Invert for LCD
用於 LCD 監視器逆變、汽車直流電機抑制. monitors, automotive DC motor suppression.
■ 特徵 ■ Features

UR ≤ 100V, Voltage charge
10Vdc, 1 min, 20℃
CR ≤ 0.33μF, IR ≥ 3750MΩ
CR > 0.33μF, IR x CR ≥ 1250s
UR > 100V, Voltage charge
100Vdc, 1 min, 20℃
CR ≤ 0.33μF, IR ≥ 7500MΩ
CR > 0.33μF, IR x CR ≥ 2500s
金屬化聚酯膜電容器 (盒裝型) -
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor (Boxed)
■ 尺寸 Dimensions (mm)
63Vdc (40Vac)
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part number
0.0010 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX102+0063D*05**
0.0015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX152+0063D*05**
0.0022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX222+0063D*05**
0.0027 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX272+0063D*05**
0.0033 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX332+0063D*05**
0.0039 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX392+0063D*05**
0.0047 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX472+0063D*05**
0.0068 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX682+0063D*05**
0.0082 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX822+0063D*05**
0.010 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX103+0063D*05**
0.015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX153+0063D*05**
0.022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX223+0063D*05**
0.027 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX273+0063D*05**
0.033 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX333+0063D*05**
0.047 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX473+0063D*05**
0.056 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX563+0063D*05**
0.068 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX683+0063D*05**
0.082 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX823+0063D*05**
0.10 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX104+0063D*05**
0.12 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX124+0063D*05**
0.15 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX154+0063D*05**
0.18 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX184+0063D*05**
0.22 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX224+0063D*05**
0.27 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX274+0063D*05**
0.33 7.2 9.5 4.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX334+0063D*05**
0.39 7.2 9.5 4.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX394+0063D*05**
0.47 7.2 9.5 4.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX474+0063D*05**
0.56 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX564+0063D*05**
0.68 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX684+0063D*05**
0.82 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX824+0063D*05**
1.0 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX105+0063D*05**
PMEB series
100Vdc (63Vac)
Cap.
μF